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THSS Sep 2020 Sat Match
2020-09-19

Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Tell Sackett 18436 Unclassified SS 121.43 25.83 25.83 3 24.27 24.27 3 22.75 22.75 1 25.03 25.03 3 23.55 23.55 4
2 Manchaca Kid Unclassified FN 128.47 19.38 1 5.00 24.38 2 19.86 19.86 1 18.75 1 5.00 23.75 2 20.12 1 5.00 25.12 4 15.36 4 20.00 35.36 10
3 Charlie Ringo Unclassified FN 135.00 26.81 26.81 4 25.67 25.67 4 27.31 27.31 4 24.26 1 5.00 29.26 6 20.95 1 5.00 25.95 5
4 Rowdy Yates 65825 Unclassified FC 136.32 36.09 36.09 8 27.99 27.99 5 25.33 25.33 3 24.78 24.78 2 27.13 5.00 22.13 1
5 Rogue Heeler Unclassified S 139.95 24.30 24.30 1 23.74 23.74 2 25.86 2 10.00 35.86 9 22.23 1 5.00 27.23 5 18.82 2 10.00 28.82 6
6 Show Me Unclassified FN 144.36 28.79 28.79 5 29.31 29.31 6 30.08 30.08 6 33.01 33.01 9 23.17 23.17 2
7 Frenchy Leboeuf Unclassified S 160.16 30.29 30.29 6 30.26 30.26 7 31.93 1 5.00 36.93 11 29.28 10.00 39.28 12 23.40 23.40 3
8 Ranger Bill 97707 Unclassified SS 176.35 40.27 40.27 12 32.68 32.68 9 37.31 37.31 14 34.06 34.06 10 32.03 32.03 8
9 Houston Unclassified G 187.00 36.90 36.90 9 38.37 38.37 14 32.32 32.32 7 37.71 2 10.00 47.71 16 31.70 31.70 7

10 Doc Boedecker Unclassified D 189.23 34.76 1 5.00 39.76 10 37.63 37.63 13 39.70 39.70 15 32.88 32.88 8 34.26 1 5.00 39.26 13
11 Slimy 27484 Unclassified S 189.45 34.04 34.04 7 34.32 34.32 10 36.42 36.42 10 39.63 10.00 49.63 17 35.04 35.04 9
12 Mulehead 99994 Unclassified D 194.88 30.00 2 10.00 40.00 11 30.76 30.76 8 28.89 28.89 5 39.50 4 20.00 59.50 22 30.73 1 5.00 35.73 11
13 Charles Goodnight 7244 Unclassified CDL 209.51 44.09 44.09 13 34.30 1 5.00 39.30 15 45.67 3 15.00 60.67 19 24.35 24.35 1 31.10 2 10.00 41.10 14
14 Moondoggie Unclassified W 210.49 32.59 3 15.00 47.59 14 27.50 2 10.00 37.50 12 37.31 37.31 13 32.11 2 20.00 52.11 18 25.98 2 10.00 35.98 12
15 Dusty Mines Unclassified CC 216.09 51.84 51.84 15 35.55 35.55 11 35.57 1 15.00 50.57 17 36.52 36.52 11 41.61 41.61 15
16 Kuckleburr Unclassified LF 248.81 51.54 1 5.00 56.54 16 48.96 48.96 18 39.34 1 5.00 44.34 16 43.31 43.31 13 40.66 3 15.00 55.66 17
17 Dutch Unclassified G 279.59 48.36 2 10.00 58.36 17 45.50 45.50 17 41.34 3 25.00 66.34 20 37.47 2 10.00 47.47 15 41.92 2 20.00 61.92 19
18 Aiyana Kay Unclassified LF 325.26 42.71 4 30.00 72.71 19 46.27 4 20.00 66.27 20 41.73 3 15.00 56.73 18 39.36 4 20.00 59.36 21 40.19 6 30.00 70.19 21
19 Rittmeister 63859 Unclassified CDL 368.13 66.75 66.75 18 61.89 61.89 19 111.13 1 15.00 126.13 22 52.63 1 5.00 57.63 19 55.73 55.73 18
20 Mae B Contrary 108436 Unclassified LCDL 455.07 132.13 1 5.00 137.13 21 76.63 76.63 21 71.83 3 15.00 86.83 21 58.70 58.70 20 55.78 8 40.00 95.78 23
21 Revenooer 93399 Unclassified C - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37.18 37.18 12 30.58 30.58 7 39.20 8 40.00 79.20 22
22 Griz Unclassified C - - - - - - - 39.09 1 5.00 44.09 16 34.19 34.19 8 30.72 3 15.00 45.72 14 32.17 4 30.00 62.17 20
23 Major Williams Unclassified SS - 55.73 4 30.00 85.73 20 - - - - - - 96.23 8 50.00 146.23 23 55.18 1 15.00 70.18 23 46.96 46.96 16
24 Texas Billy 106715 Unclassified THSSWB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Match Results - By Division

Classic Cowboy
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Dusty Mines Unclassified CC 216.09 51.84 51.84 1 35.55 35.55 1 35.57 1 15.00 50.57 1 36.52 36.52 1 41.61 41.61 1

Cody-Dixon Lever
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Charles Goodnight 7244 Unclassified CDL 209.51 44.09 44.09 1 34.30 1 5.00 39.30 1 45.67 3 15.00 60.67 1 24.35 24.35 1 31.10 2 10.00 41.10 1
2 Rittmeister 63859 Unclassified CDL 368.13 66.75 66.75 2 61.89 61.89 2 111.13 1 15.00 126.13 2 52.63 1 5.00 57.63 2 55.73 55.73 2

Cowboy
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Revenooer 93399 Unclassified C - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37.18 37.18 2 30.58 30.58 1 39.20 8 40.00 79.20 2
2 Griz Unclassified C - - - - - - - 39.09 1 5.00 44.09 1 34.19 34.19 1 30.72 3 15.00 45.72 2 32.17 4 30.00 62.17 1

Duelist
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Doc Boedecker Unclassified D 189.23 34.76 1 5.00 39.76 1 37.63 37.63 2 39.70 39.70 2 32.88 32.88 1 34.26 1 5.00 39.26 2
2 Mulehead 99994 Unclassified D 194.88 30.00 2 10.00 40.00 2 30.76 30.76 1 28.89 28.89 1 39.50 4 20.00 59.50 2 30.73 1 5.00 35.73 1

Forty-Niner
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Manchaca Kid Unclassified FN 128.47 19.38 1 5.00 24.38 1 19.86 19.86 1 18.75 1 5.00 23.75 1 20.12 1 5.00 25.12 1 15.36 4 20.00 35.36 3
2 Charlie Ringo Unclassified FN 135.00 26.81 26.81 2 25.67 25.67 2 27.31 27.31 2 24.26 1 5.00 29.26 2 20.95 1 5.00 25.95 2
3 Show Me Unclassified FN 144.36 28.79 28.79 3 29.31 29.31 3 30.08 30.08 3 33.01 33.01 3 23.17 23.17 1

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Rowdy Yates 65825 Unclassified FC 136.32 36.09 36.09 1 27.99 27.99 1 25.33 25.33 1 24.78 24.78 1 27.13 5.00 22.13 1

Gunfighter
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Houston Unclassified G 187.00 36.90 36.90 1 38.37 38.37 1 32.32 32.32 1 37.71 2 10.00 47.71 2 31.70 31.70 1
2 Dutch Unclassified G 279.59 48.36 2 10.00 58.36 2 45.50 45.50 2 41.34 3 25.00 66.34 2 37.47 2 10.00 47.47 1 41.92 2 20.00 61.92 2

Lady Cody-Dixon Lever
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Mae B Contrary 108436 Unclassified LCDL 455.07 132.13 1 5.00 137.13 1 76.63 76.63 1 71.83 3 15.00 86.83 1 58.70 58.70 1 55.78 8 40.00 95.78 1

Lady Fortyniner
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Kuckleburr Unclassified LF 248.81 51.54 1 5.00 56.54 1 48.96 48.96 1 39.34 1 5.00 44.34 1 43.31 43.31 1 40.66 3 15.00 55.66 1
2 Aiyana Kay Unclassified LF 325.26 42.71 4 30.00 72.71 2 46.27 4 20.00 66.27 2 41.73 3 15.00 56.73 2 39.36 4 20.00 59.36 2 40.19 6 30.00 70.19 2

Senior
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Rogue Heeler Unclassified S 139.95 24.30 24.30 1 23.74 23.74 1 25.86 2 10.00 35.86 1 22.23 1 5.00 27.23 1 18.82 2 10.00 28.82 2
2 Frenchy Leboeuf Unclassified S 160.16 30.29 30.29 2 30.26 30.26 2 31.93 1 5.00 36.93 3 29.28 10.00 39.28 2 23.40 23.40 1
3 Slimy 27484 Unclassified S 189.45 34.04 34.04 3 34.32 34.32 3 36.42 36.42 2 39.63 10.00 49.63 3 35.04 35.04 3

Silver Senior
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Tell Sackett 18436 Unclassified SS 121.43 25.83 25.83 1 24.27 24.27 1 22.75 22.75 1 25.03 25.03 1 23.55 23.55 1
2 Ranger Bill 97707 Unclassified SS 176.35 40.27 40.27 2 32.68 32.68 2 37.31 37.31 2 34.06 34.06 2 32.03 32.03 2
3 Major Williams Unclassified SS - 55.73 4 30.00 85.73 3 - - - - - - 96.23 8 50.00 146.23 3 55.18 1 15.00 70.18 3 46.96 46.96 3

THSS Wild Bunch
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Texas Billy 106715 Unclassified THSSWB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Wrangler
Match Final 1: Adobe Walls 2: Jersey Lil 3: Marshal's Office 4: Hotel 5: Mine

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Moondoggie Unclassified W 210.49 32.59 3 15.00 47.59 1 27.50 2 10.00 37.50 1 37.31 37.31 1 32.11 2 20.00 52.11 1 25.98 2 10.00 35.98 1
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Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Time
1 Tell Sackett 18436 Unclassified SS 121.43
4 Rowdy Yates 65825 Unclassified FC 136.32
6 Show Me Unclassified FN 144.36
8 Ranger Bill 97707 Unclassified SS 176.35
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